
Come support the FIGHT to END ALZHEIMER’s  while enjoying the silent auction with various
types of bags that are all donated by generous local vendors/ companies.

Bring friends for fun and fellowship while raising awareness and money for Alzheimer’s.
IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:

FOR MORE
INFORMATION,

CONTACT: 

WINE BAR • HEAVY HORS D’OUVRES • DESSERT BAR

Handbag
ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT

HAPPY HOUR
NOVEMBER 3, 2022 • 6-8 PM
THE HARMONY COLLECTION AT COLUMBIA

2232 CLEMSON ROAD • COLUMBIA, SC 29229  

Maia James	 Mjames@schousecalls.com
Annalee Jewel	 annalee@mcleodcare.com
Beckie Cunningham	 bcunningham@schousecalls.com
Tyler Barton	 tyler.barton@heartofhospice.net  
Cindy Tyner	 ctyner@stripedrock.org
Kelly Northcutt	 KNorthcutt@harmonyatcolumbia.com


